Namn |Linjer/d Gatufot| Somma Fokus Arets | Arets | Arets | Total
iagonale 0 rbild bild | portritt|studiobi| poing
r Id
Anders 10p 9p 19p
Tellhed
Kalle 17p 3p Tp 10p Tp 18p 61p
Johnsso
n
Ingvar |2p 3p 2p Tp
Levin
Kaj S5p 4p 24p 33p
Jorgense
n
Andreas
Almquis
t
Bertil 3p 3p
Nilsson
Jens 4p 4p
Hauser
Krystyn 10p 10p
a
Ahman
UIfEk |8p 15p 2p 4p Ip 30p
Tom 4p 11p lp 15p 31p
Landgre
n
Ronny
Karlsso
n
Benny 6p 6p
Hesselg
ard
Bengt
Eriksson
Ingvar |6p &p 14p
Skeberg
Daniella 5p 10p 5p 12p 32p
Inge 10p 10p Tp 6p 33p
Johnsso
n
Jaroslav 9 9p
Hejzlar
Johan 4p 8p 9p 21p




Jonasso
n

Arne
Linderh
olm

Lo
tta

Ip

4p

10p

I1p

26p

Andreas
Stehn

Leif
Herring

Noni
Engstro
m

Jorgen
Ekdahl

2p

2p

Elisabet
h
Hakanss
on

5p

10p

9p

24p

Erland
Leide

Tanja
Lindbor
g

Eva
Lundstr
om

4p

6p

10p

Gerle
Hagg

9p

3p

9p

6p

27p

Anita
Sindberg

Magnus
Anderss
on

Anders
Sjoberg

Kim

18p

27p

Mats




